14DEC24

APD IN REPORT

16:14:34 (EST) REPORTING DATE: 14DEC24

Today's Host Add-in History Community:

Type: Pricing

Itw entry: HNo
Entry: Automatic
Record Deieted: No
Permanent: Yes

Day c¢f Event:
PROGRAM:

RACE:
Bet Pool:

NET AMOUNT

SEED AMOUNT

SPECIAL AMOUNT

GROSE AMOUNT
GUARANTEED MINIMUM
JACKPOT DISPLAY AMOUNT
MANDATORY PAY TYPE

Type: Pricing

Itw entry: NHec
Entry: Automatic
Record Deleted: No
Permanent: Yes

Day of Event:
PROGRAM:
RACE:

Bet Pcol:

NET AMOUNT

SEED AMOUNT

SPECIAL AMOUNT

GROSS BAMCUNT
GUARANTEED MINIMUM
JACKPOT DISPLAY AMOUNT
MANDATCRY PAY TYPE

Add-Ins From:

14DEC24

LAUREL

1

5
C.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
None

Add-Ins From:

14DEC24
LAUREL
5

jo35)

7,763.84
c.o0
c.00C
G.00
G.00

7,763.84
Neone

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0 COHOOQA4

PAGE# 1

PIMLICO COMMUNITY PROGRAM: LAUREL {LAU)

Current Record Nr: 341
Back Link Record Nr: 284
History Chain Nr: O

Most Recent Record: Yes

Add-Ins To:

LAUREL
PIMLICO
TIMONTUM
1-2

p5

Current Recoxrd Nr: 412
Back Link Recoxrd Nr: 71
Histeory Chain Nz: ©
Most Recent Record: Yes

Add-Ins To:

LAUREL
3-30
pb



14DEC24

ADD IN REPORT

16:14:34 (EST} REFORTING DATE: 14DEC24

Today's Host Add-in History Community:

Type: Pricing

Itw entry: No
Entry: Automatic
Record Deleted: No
Permanent: Yes

Day of Event:
PROGRAM:
RACE:

Bet Pocl:

NET AMOUNT

SEED AMOUNT

SPECIAL AMOUNT

GROSS AMOUNT
GUARANTEED MINIMUM
JACKPCT DISPLAY AMOUNT
MANDATORY PAY TYPE

Type: Pricing

Itw entry: HNo
Entry: Autcmatic
Record Deleted: No
Permanent: No

Day of Event:
PROGRAM:
RACE:

Bet Pool:

NET AMOUNT

SEED AMOUNT

SPECIAL AMOUNT

GROSS AMOUNT
GUARANTEED MINIMUM
JACKPOT DISPLAY AMOUNT
MANDATORY PAY TYPE

Add~Ins From:

14DEC24
LAUREL
4
poé
5,943.03
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
5,943.03
None

Add—-Ins From:

14DREC24
LAUREL
6
PF
1,814.21
0.00
.00
.00
0.00C
1,814.21

AmMT/MAZ 21.7.0 COHCO0A4

PAGEH# 2

PIMLICO CCMMUNITY PROGRAM: LAUREL (LAU)

Current Record Nr: 413
Back Link Record Nr: 70
History Chain Nr: 36

Most Recent Record: Yes

Add~Tns To:

LAUREL
1-30
D6

Current Record Nr: 362
Back Link Record Nr: B3
History Chain Nr: 43
Most Recent Reccord: Yes

Add-Ins To:

LAUREL
1-30
PF



